WATER	WELL RE	CORD	Forr	n WWC-	5 I				rces; App. N				
o .	T vi	TER WELL:	CXX/ 1/	SW 1/4	SW ¼	İ	35	1	Township T	S	R 1	.1 E	
Distance at	nd direction fro	om nearest town	or city stre	et address o	of well if	(210)	bal Positio	oning	System (de	cimal degr	rees, min.	of 4 digits)	
located wit	thin city? 210 V	W. Highway 99,	Olpe, KS			La	titude:	N 38	26052° 16928°				
2 WATER WELL OWNER Craig Schreiner (Murphy Oil Company, Inc.)							Longitude: W 96.16928° Elevation: RIM: 1197.56 TOC: 1197.04						
RR#. S	t. Address, Box	x # : P.O. Bo	x 145	n, on comp	,,,	Da	ifum:	NAD	29				
City, St	ate, ZIP Code	: Olpe, K	S 66865				ta Collect	ion M	ethod: lega	al survey			
3 LOCATE WELL'S 4 DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL 15.20 ft. MW11													
LOCA		- 100	1 , 15	i11		IV .	1W11	3 O		ft 3		ft	
	AN "X" IN	Depth(s) Groun WELL'S STA	idwater En	countered 1	12 00	ft h	halow land	eurfa	re measured	in mo/d	lav/vr	9/17/12	
SECTI	ON BOX:	WELL'S SIA	IIC WAIE	Well wate	13.90	. II. U	ft af	ter	hoi	irs pump	ing	gpm	
	'\ 	Fet Vield	onm'	Well wate	r was		ft. at	ter	hoi	ars pump:	ıng	gpm	
L	- NE	IMPLI WATE	P TO PFI	ICED AS:	5 Public	water	r supply	8 A11	conditionii	ng ii bi	mecnon,	well	
												ify below)	
W 1 Domestic 3 Feed lot 6 Oil field water supply 9 Dewatering 12 Other (Specify below) 2 Irrigation 4 Industrial 7 Domestic (lawn & garden) 10 Monitoring well													
$+ s_W + s_E - 1$													
Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to Department? Yes No X; If yes, mo/day/yrs Sample was submitted Water Well Disinfected? Yes No X													
	S	Sample was su	bmitted				W a	iter w	en Disiniec	2 21		NO A	
5 TYPE	OF CASING	USED: 5	Wrought 1	Iron	8 Con	crete	tile	CASI	NG JOINT	S: Glued	l Cla	imped	
1 Ste	el 3 F	RMP (SR) 6	Asbestos-	Cement	9 Othe	er (sp	ecify belo	w)		Welde	ed dod	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(2) PV	C 4 A	ABS 7	Fiberglass	c D:					Dio	in in	to	A	
Blank casi	ng diameter	ABS 7 2 in. to surface 0.5	3.2	II., Dia		m.	to the /ft	Wal	Dia 1 thickness	or gauge	No.		
Casing heigh	ght below land	surface U.S PERFORATIO	MATER	weigni			108./10	., wai	i unoidioss	or gauge	1,0.		
1 Ste	el 3 Stainles	s steel 5 Fi	berglass	(7) PVC	Ģ	AB	S		11 Other	(specify)			
2 Bra	ass 4 Galvani	ized steel 6 Co	oncrete tile	8 RM (S	R) 10) Asb	estos-Cen	nent	12 None	used (ope	en hole)		
1 Steel 3 Stainless steel 5 Fiberglass 7 PVC 9 ABS 11 Other (specify) 2 Brass 4 Galvanized steel 6 Concrete tile 8 RM (SR) 10 Asbestos-Cement 12 None used (open hole) SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE: 1 Continuous slot 3 Mill slot 5 Gauze wrapped 7 Torch cut 9 Drilled holes 11 None (open hole) 2 Louvered shutter 4 Key punched 6 Wire wrapped 8 Saw Cut 10 Other (specify)													
1 Co	ntinuous slot	Mill slot Key punch	o Ca d 6 Wi	uze wrappe ire wrapped	0 / 10 8 Sa	aw Ci	ut 10	Othe	r (specify)	11 11011	о (орон п		
SCREEN-	PERFORATE	D INTERVALS	· From	3.2	ft. to	1	15.20	n. Fr	om	11.	to .	11.]	
			From		ft. to			II. Fr	om	Il.	10	11.	
GR	AVEL PACK	INTERVALS:	From	3	ft to	1	15 70	ff Fr	om	II.	to	π.	
			From		ft. to			ft. Fr	om	It.	to	π.	
6 GROU	T MATERIA	L: 1 Neat cen	ment 2 C	ement grou	t (3)B	enton	ite 4	Other)	Concrete:	0-1 ft.			
Grout Inte	rvals From	1 ft. to	2 1	ft. From		ft. to	0	ft.	From		ft. to	ft.	
What is th	e nearest sourc	ce of possible co	ntaminatio	n:									
	tic tank	4 Lateral l			10 Live (11) Fue				ecticide Sto andoned wa			ner (specify ow)	
	er lines	5 Cess poo ines 6 Seepage		vage lagoon dvard	12 Feri	ilizer			well/ gas w		001		
	from well? V	7	pit 9 100				feet? ~ 50 1						
FROM	ТО		LOGIC LO		FRO		TO		PLUGG	ING INT	ERVAL	S	
0		rd brown silty		<u> </u>	- 110	J111							
	101,								****				
					-								
							13	Fluch	mount waiv	vor from	BOW		
7 CONT	RACTOR'S C	OR LANDOWN	ER'S CE	RTIFICAT	TION: T	his wa	ater well wa	as (i)	onstructed, (2) reconst	ructed, or	(3) plugged	
7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was Demstracted, (2) reconstructed, or (3) plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 9/17/12 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.													
Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 757 . This Water Well Record was completed on (Internative Cary 9720/12)													
under the business name of Larsen & Associates, Inc. by (signature) INSTRUCTIONS: Please fill in blanks or circle the correct answers. Send top three copies to Kansas Department of Heath and Environment, Bureau of Water, Geology Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Telephone 785-296-5522. Send one to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for													
Geology Sec	TONS: Please fill tion, 1000 SW Ia	I in blanks or circle ckson St., Suite 420	tne correct an Topeka, Kar	iswers. Send to isas 66612-136	op inree co 57. Teleph	pies to one 78	5-296-5522.	Send o	one to WATER	R WELL O'	WNER and	retain one for	
your records	. Fee of \$5.00 for	each constructed w	ell. Visit us a	at http://www.k	dheks.gov	/water	well.		~ ~ ~ ~ ~	•	y		